
List of Office for DSC Verification and approval 

RAJASTHAN DSC SERVICES 

31/73/12, Near Jain Mandir,Varun Path, Mansarover, Jaipur – 302020 

Mob: + 91 - 9251306600, 8233982965(Mr. Neeraj Gupta), 9251088770(Mrs. Sunita Gupta) 

Email : rajasthandsc@gmail.com , rajasthandsc01@gmail.com , completedscsolutions@gmail.com 

Visit; www.rajasthandscservices.com 

Bangalore - 1: 
 

Saj Francis 
Sify Technologies Limited. 

No: 76/77, 3rd Floor, Cyber Park, 
Doddathogur Village, Electronic City 

Phase – I, Bangalore - 560100 
Phone No: 080 –67599005 

Mail: saj.francis@sifycorp.com 
 

Bangalore - 2: 
 

Aparna Gururaj 
Sify Technologies Limited, 

SafeScrypt CA 
No.27, 1st main road, Vasanth Nagar, 

Bangalore -560052. 
Phone No: 080 –61277083 

Mail : aparna.gururaj@sifycorp.com 

Chennai: 
 

Anusha P 
Sify Technologies Limited 

SafeScrypt CA 
2nd Floor, Tidel Park, No.4, 

Rajiv Gandhi Salia, Chennai – 600113 
HP: 9841641298 | 044 22540862 

Mail : anusha.dpm@sifycorp.com 

Kochi : 

 
Sreenath Narayanan 

Sify Technologies Limited 
SafeScrypt CA 

InfoPark, Ground Floor,Thapasya 
Building, Kusumagiri(PO) 

kakkanad, Kochi - 682 030 
Phone No: +91-484-2415312 

Mail: sreenath.narayanan@sifycorp.com 

 

Coimbatore : 

 
Karthick Kasin 

Sify Technologies Limited. 
SafeScrypt CA 

Vyshnav Complex, 5th Floor, 
95-A,Race Course Road, 

Coimbatore – 641018 
Mail : karthick.kasin@sifycorp.com 

Hyderabad: 
 

Dileep Kumar 
Sify Technologies Limited 

SafeScrypt CA 
H.No.8-2-269/3/92, Plot #92, 

Street # 8, Sagar Society, 
Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034 

Phone No: +91-40-4910 9973 
Mail : dileep.kumar@sifycorp.com 

Noida (UP) / Delhi: 

 
Harmeet singh 

Sify Technologies Ltd, SafeScrypt CA 

No.258,Okhla Industrial Estate, 
Phase -III ,New Delhi -110020 

Phone No : 011-41039445 
Mail : harmeet.singh@sifycorp.com 

 

Bhopal : 

 
Rajaneesh Venugopal 
Sify Technologies Limited 

SafeScrypt CA 
F-2 madhu chambers, 

62 zone 2 MP Nagar, Bhopal 
Madhya pradesh – 462011 

Mail 
:rajaneesh.venugopal@sifycorp.com 

Jaipur: 

 
Vivek Vaishnav 

Sify Technologies Ltd,SafeScrypt CA 

F- 105, Sangam Tower, Church Road, 
M.I.Road. Jaipur.Rajasthan,PIN- 302001. 

Ph: 91 141 2387069/070 Extn: 111. 
Mail : vivek.vaishnav@sifycorp.com 

Ahmedabad : 
 

Ms Hiral P Bhatti 
Sify Technologies Limited. 

SafeScrypt CA 

906, 9th floor, Sears Towers, 
Gulbai Tekaa, Ambawadi, 

Ahmedabad – 380006 
Mail : hiral.bhatti@sifycorp.com 

Mumbai – 1 : 

 
Balkrishna Parab 

Sify Technologies Limited 
7th Floor, Reliable Plaza, 

Plot No K-10, Kalwa Industrial Area, 
Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400708. 

Phone No: 022 – 61928527 
Mail : balkrishna.parab@sifycorp.com 

Mumbai – II: 
 

Mr. Viraj / Ms. Aelina 
Sify Technologies Ltd. 

Corporate Avenue, 917, 9th Floor, 

Next to Udyog Bhavan,Sonawala Cross 
Road,Goregaon (E), Mumbai – 400063. 

Mail : viraj.mhatre@sifycorp.com 

Kolkata: 
 

Mr.Trilochan Kumar 
Sify Technologies Limited 

SafeScrypt CA 

Lansdowne Towers, 3rd Floor, 2/1A 
Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata - 700. 

Phone No: +91 33 6632 3000 

Mail : trilochan.kumar@sifycorp.com 
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Check List before sending the Forms to any of the above offices 

 
DSC has been approved from the ERA Server of the LRA / LRAA 

 
Forms have been filled fully in respect of E mail ID and Contact Numbers and all 

Mandatory fields 

 

All the documents have been signed on Declaration and across Photograph and 

properly Attested by the application and the LRA / LRAA or CA/CS/Notary/Gazetted 

officer 
 

In case of Organisation Certificates, Please ensure that Business proof is attached 

& all documents ; Section 4 of the application form are Stamped and Signed by 

Authorized Signatory of the Organisation and Section 4 of the Form 

 
Note: Documents can be submitted at any of the above location for 

approval. 
   

 

 

 

 

 


